
Tuesday, August 5OXPNEwWPLYMOUTH
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8. 0 Women’s Hour (Pat Bell McKenzie):Looking Back on America, by ShirleyMaddock (Job Hunting); WashingtonLetter; South American Music
‘ The Orchestras of Ronnie O’Delland David Seville
& Doctor Paul
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-30 The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer45 We Love and Learn
: Men of Music
-30 Famous Choirs
485 Concert Star: Richard Tucker30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast33 Focus on Fitzroy
0 Variety and Song
0 Close down40 Readings from the Bible
7"

0

0
0
0
1
1
1
2
2

Children’s Corner: Seven Little
i, Variety Calls the Tune
.30 Bill Loose’s Orchestra
45 Motoring Session (Robbie)
0 Hits from Misses
5 The Ray Charles Singers
‘0 The Bob Hope Show8.1 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 The Moonstone-ii (BBC)
10.0 The Lew Williams Concert
Orchestra, with interludes by the Easy-riders :

10.30 Close down

2XA 20d VANGANYL6. Oam. Breakfast Session744 Weather Report
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pamela Rutland):London Newsletter; Songs by ErichKunz
10. 0 Waltz Time
10.30 The Doctor’s Husband
10.45 Let’s Join the Ladies
11. 0 Show Business
11.20 Tunes of the Twenties
12.15 p.m. Wanganui East Session12.30 Dominion Weather Forecast and
Meat Floor Prices
1.30 Ma Pepper2. 0 Close down
5.40 Readings from the Bible
5.45 The Junior Session6. 0 Les Brown and his OrchestraGeri Galian and his Caribbean Boys,
Mary Kaye Trio

AGIVassaarasas

a

6-25 Weather Report and Town Topics
6.40 The Four Lads7.0 Surprise Ending7.15 Home on the Range
7.30 Drama of Medicine
7.45 Popular Parade8. 0 Pathways to Freedom8.30 Band Music :8. 4 Play: The Late Bean,
by Rene Fauchois, translated by Emlyn
A
gueean and

adapted by Oliver A. Gilles-pie10.15 Music by Jimmy McHugh10.30 Close down \

2XN 1340 ,NELSON 224 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session7.0 Breakfast Club: Tahunanui
7.30 Nelson District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Val Griffith):
Round the World with an Airline Pilot
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Cookery Corner
10.30 Granny Martin Steps Out10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Souvenir Album
11.30 Alvin Kaleolani and his Royal
Hawaiians ;

11.45. Fred Waring and his Pennsy)-
vanians
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast1.30 Nelson District Weather Forecast2.0 Close down
5.40 Readings from the Bible
5.45 Children’s Corner: The Secret of
Shadow Valley6. Popular Parade6.30 100 Years ago Today6.45 Les Baxter and his Orchestra
7.15 Master of Quiz (Alan Paterson)7.30 Two Roads to Samarra8.0 Spotlight on Sport (Alan Paterson)8.15 Songs from the Shows
8.30 Hancock’s Half Hour (BBC) (final)
(To be repeated at 9.45 a.m. on Sunday)8.4 £Music from Holland
98.18 Talk: The Voyage of Sheila I, by
Adrtan Hayter

— 7: Australia, But only
Just
9.30 Old Time Dance Music40. 0 Drama of the Courts
70.30 Close down

3 CHRISTCHURCH690 ke. 434 m.
7.58 a.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast
9.45 Georges Tzipine plays songs of NoelCoward
10.30 Devotional Service10.45 Morning Star: Kathleen Ferrier
11. O Racing Commentaries throughouton the Canterbury Jockey Club’s GrandNational Meeting at Riccarton (2nd day)3 p.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast2.0 Light Variety4.30 Songs for Strings, the Voices ofWalter Schumann and Freddy. Gardner’s
Saxophone5. 0 Continental Parade
6.15 Children’s Session: Nature Talk-Earth Worms, by Crosbie Morrison; TheMystery of the Burnt Cottage
5.45 Readings from the Bible
5.50 Listeners’ Requests
7.15 Ski Fever: A talk by MargotForsyth (NZBS)
7.36 Dad and Dave
7.47 Famous Movie Melodies8. 0 Jerome Kern Melodies
8.30 Canterbury Roundabout (NZBS)
9.15 From the Courts
9.30 Scottish Half Hour (Jim Reid)
10. 0 Where the Dead Men Lie: The storyof the Burke and Wills expedition of1860, based on the evidence of the onlysurvivor of those who crossed the Aus-tralian Continent from North to South,by Henry Marshall (BBC)
10.30 Time Quietly Passes

SYC SEIRISTCHURCH
11. Oa.m. Mainly for Women: Backgroundto the News; The Vagabonds
11.30 Morning Concert

|

(For details see 4YA)
1.23 p.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast2.0 Mainly for Women: Book Review,by Elizabeth Richardson
2.30 Music While You Work3.0 Classical Hour
Sonata in B minor Liszt
Symphony No. 3 in A minor (Scotch)

: Mendelssohn4.0 Ricardo Santos and his Orchestra,the Beryl Booker Trio and the Ray An-
thony Choir
4.30 Light Variety5. 0 Concert Hour6..0 | Dinner Music7. 0 The Vienna Philharmonic Wind
oerWind Octet in E flat, Op. 103; Beethoven
Otto Edelmann (bass) with OrchestraPizarro’s Aria: Ha! What a Moment
(Fidelio) Beethoven |

1.30 Maurice Clare (violin) and MartaZalan (piano) (For details see 2YC)
8. 0 Eugene Malinin (Russian planist)(For details see 2YC)
9.14 Early English Composers: TheCries of London
9.36 Should We Leave Women Alone?
A discussion between Margery Fry,Bertrand Russell, and Margharita Laski,with Patrick

Leigh gteges
in the chairBBC

9.56 Gustav HolstA Somerset Rhapsody, Op. 21Persephoneoo onic Suite: The Planets11. Close down

OXC 1160efMARU,,,6. 0 a.m. Melodies
7.30 District Weather Forecast, fol-
lowed by Breakfast at Waimate
9. 0
Women's,Fest (Doris Kay)10.0 Ma Peppe

10.15 The Gir Crom Nowhere
10.30 New Zealand’s Own: Inia Te Wiata
10.45 The Chairman is qa Lady
11. 0 The Voice of Youth
11.16 Corduwener Calling
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
z,-@ dow
5.40 Readings from the Bible
5.45 For Our Younger Listeners: Ad-ventures of Tom Sawyer (NZBS)6. 0 Orchestra and Soloist
6.30 The South Canterbury Hit Parade

xe oe Rirthday Geetings to Jeri Southern7.416 Qver to the Men
7.30 Two Roads to Samarra8.0 Digger Reports

8.10 Book Shop (NZBS)
8.30 The Merrill Staton Ghoir
8.45 Talk: The Voyage of Sheila II, byAdrian Hayter-1i0: Was it Worth-while? (NZBS)
9. 4 Classical Cameo: Great Moments in
Opera; Masters at the Keyboard-5:Pinu Lipatti; Overseas PerformanceBulletin
9.34 Short Story: Not a Traveller, byAnnette Chadwick (NZBS)9.47 Latest on Record
10.18 Romantic Rendezvous
10.30 Close down

SY1,,,GREYMOUTH,ke.
7.58 am. West Coast Weather Forecast
9.45 Morning Star: Isobel Baillie10. O Devotional Service .

10.18 Bardelys the Magnificent10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women’s Session: Background tothe News; Fabric Fair: Better Buying
2. 0 p.m. Concerto Series :

oncerto No..1 in G minor for Violi
and Orchestra Bruch

2.30 The Wide Staircase2.55 Canterbury Jockey Club: GrandNational Hurdles3..0 Music While You Work4.0 A Man Called Sheppard4.30 Light Instrumentalists and Tommy
Sands (vocal)
5. 0 Orchestral Sketches
5.15 Children’s Session: Nature Talk, byCrosbie Morrison--Earthworms; Mys-
tery of the Disappearing Cat
5.45 Readings from the Bible6. 0 Dad and Dave ;

7.15 Talk: Forest, Bird, Maori and
Pioneer, by E. L. Kehoe
.30 1958 Brass Band ChampionshipsKaikorai QuartetPreciosa Weber
St Kilda Municipal Band
Festival Music Ball

(NZBS)
8. 0 Show Time: Music and News from
the Entertainment World
8.30 Guilty Party (BBC)9.15 From the Courts :

9.30 Keith Falkner (bass-baritone) withChristabel Falkner (piano)Down by the Sally GardensOliver Cromwell arr. Britten
The Rejected Lover
The Wife Wrapt in Wether Skinsarr. Sharp
Shepherd, See Thy Horse’s Foaming
Mane arr. Korbay
The Rio Grande arr. Terry
45 Ci oa9. nema Organ
10. 0 From the Police Files of New Zea-
land (NZBS)
10.30 Close down

DUNEDIN
780 ke. 384 m.

9.45 a.m. Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Country Women’s Magazine of theAir: Background to the News
11.30 Morning ConcertSuite for Woodwinds Lefebvre
Histoires Naturelles Ravel

12.41 p.m. For the Farmer
@ 3y Songs of the Maori, presented
by W. T. Ngata. (NZBS)
sea
Harmony Time with Flanagan and
en

2.30 Music While You Work
2.43 Grand National Hurdles3. 0 Pencarrow Saga \

3.30 Classical HourOboe Concerto ip D minor Vivaldi
Prelude and Fugue in G minorBuxtehude
Motet: Exsultate Jubilate Mozart
Symphony No. 8€ in D major Haydn
4.30 With the Light Vocalists
4.45 Liberace at the Piano5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
6.15 Children’s Session: Nature Talk,
hy Crosbie Morrison- Earth Worms;
Come with Me
Readings from the Bible

5.50 Light and Bright
6.23 © Dunedin Stock Exchange Report
7.15 Gardening Club (J. Passmore)7.30 Listeners’ Requests9.15 From the Courts
9.30 Listeners’ Requests10.30 The Quest for Realism: The voices
and views of distinguished stars, writers
and directors of the film industry, who
discuss realism in films and how it. canbe attained, compiled and introduced by
Gordon Gow (BBC)

AYO 500 PUNEDIN,,
While Parliament is sitting,forenoon and afternoon sgses-sions will 6 rece te by4

5.30 p.m. Miniature Concert
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 The Virtuosi di Roma
Concerto in C Scarlatti7.6 The Vienna State ee OrchestraSymphony No. 9¢€ in Haydn

7.30 Maurice Clare and MarteZalan (piano) (For details see 2YC)
8. 0 Folk Songs of Germany8.10 The Hamburg Radio SymphonyOrchestra
Symphony No, 2 in D minor, Op. 70

Dvorak
8.48 Kathleen Long greed:Barearolle in G, OpNocturne in B Se llbor 119Impromptu in F minor, Op. 31 Faure9.4 The Philharmonic Promenade
Orchestra
Divertimento for String Orchestra

Bartok9.30 The Pulse of Prosperity: A newinternational move in the fiel "of econ-
ee development (UN)10. Trio di Bolzano
Trio No. 2:in C minor, ae

10.29 Gerard Souzay (baritone)
Songs by Wolf10.37 Christian . Ferras (violin) with
Orchestra ¢

Concerto d’Ete Rodrigo11.0 Close down

ANT INVERCARGILL,
4 a.m. For details until 10.20 see 4YA0.20 Devotional Service
0.45 Women’s Session: Walkabout
(NZBS); World Beneath the Sea
(NZBS); Background to the News
411.30 For details until 5.15 see 4YA
5.15 p.m. Children’s Session: NatureTalk, by Crosbie Morrison-6: Earth
Worms; Music and Stories of Other
Lands
5.45 Readings from the Bible5.50 Dinner Music
7. 0 Lorneville and Gore Stock Market
Reports7.6 Overture: Peter Schmoll Weber
7.15 Doreen Bracey mas singer)(NZ
7.30 Dinu Lipatti (piano)Music by Scarlatti and Chopin
7.45 Town Planning in New Zealand:What Town Planning offers the Com-
munity, by Gerhard Rosenburg (NZBS)8. 0 Elixir of Love: Highlights from the
opera by Donizetti
9.15 From the Courts
9.30 Henry Wood Promenade Concerts
The HaHe Orchestra, conducted by Basil
Cameron
Suite: Nelson Lennox Berkeley
Symphonic Metamorphosen of Themes
by Garl Maria von Weber

Hindemith

9.
1
1

(BBC)
10.10 Roger Wagner ChoraleMissa Papae Marcelli Palestrina
10.40 Jeanne Demessieux (organ)Prelude and Fugue in D Bach
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